
Pennsbury Player Profile 
Manager's Name Jeff Fischl 

PA OUTLAWS NATIONAL/FISCHL 16U Manager's Address 2944 Greenleaf St. 
Manager's City, State, Zip Allentown, PA. 18104 
Manager's Phone 610-704-3821 Team Colors:  Red, Black Grey 
Manager's e-mail Phillynut21@hotmail.com / shellfish33@aol.com  Team Web Site: outlawsfp.com 
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PLAYERS Email 

77 Danielle Hayward 2024  P, OF    Bethlehem, PA 5403837979 dwmdhayward@gmail.com 
3 Danika Barthol 2023  P, 1B    Emmaus, PA 6107301278 tbartholre@gmail.com 

14 Emily Krammes 2024  P/1B    Bath, PA 5704495796 Hkrammes77@gmail.com 
8 Giana Mirenda 2025  P/OF    Barto, PA 6108583145 Mistehle@ol.com 

35 Ella Seyler 2023  1B, 3B    Schnecksville, PA 4843301616 peter.seyler@outlawsfp.com 
12 Izzy Akelaitis 2023  C, 2B, OF    New Tripoli, PA 4842742721 bemank@gmail.com 
26 Jordyn Hemingway 2023  1B, 3B    Walnutport, PA 6103905509 mhemi37@gmail.com 
16 Alyssa Mayorca 2024  OF    Walnutport, PA 4847642243 smayorca@rcn.com 
18 Kate Miller 2024  INF    Bangor, PA 6104283332 daveandrewmiller@gmail.com 
3 Macey Fisher 2024  INF    Coplay, PA 7175994596 Mafisher6@verizon.net 
5 Emily Miller 2025  INF    Topton, PA 6102231742 Njmiller16@aol.com 

24 Rachel Sherman 2023  OF    Macungie, PA 6105876559 fungettinfit@gmail.com 
8 Rozalee Negron 2023  C, INF    Easton, PA 6106099024 hector.negron8719@gmail.com 

25 Morgan Koehler 2025  C/INF    Blandon, PA 6107631646 Koehler2925@live.com 
33 Shauna McNamee 2025  C/1B    Schnecksville, PA 6104280853 Larry.mcnamee@outlawsfp.com 
31 Skyler Williams 2023  2B, OF    Quakertown, PA 4846956853 jenwilliams02@yahoo.com 
42 Ariana Castillo 2024  C, SS    Bethlehem, PA 2019511108 jcastillo1216@yahoo.com 
22 Hannah Duerr 2026  C/INF    Bethlehem, PA 4847670166 Softballfam22@rcn.com 

7 Mikell Kulp 2025  P/OF    Bethlehem, PA 610-972-1689 Tlkulp@verizon.net 
1 Ashlyn Sherwood 2023  C, 2B, OF    Macungie, PA 6105542994 tmsherwood421@aol.com 

24 Haylie Mauger 2024  OF    Barto, PA 4843335285 Babynurse707@yahoo.com 
 


